Total Merchandise

YOUR PROMOTIONAL PARTNER

THIS ORDER HAS 1 ITEM

Order point of Samantha Robbins
contact

Direct +44 (0) 1376 538616
telephone

Email samantha.robbins@totalmerchandise.co.uk

Purchase Order PO744088

29th April 2024 03:46 PM

NET £438.00
VAT £87.60
GROSS £525.60

Product Vendor Bagco Limited
TM PO Reference PO744088
TM SO Reference S0951602

AMENDED
DEADLINE: 15/05/2024

Supplier product code B8625/B8619
Product size H255 x W205 x D150mm
TM product code 225972
TM product name Rainham Lunch Cooler Bag
Product Option 1 Colour Print (1 Position)

Requested product Black
colour

Requested print colour white

Requested print x

position
Quantity Unit cost
1 Colour Print (1 250 £1.800
Position)
Set-up 1 £25.000
Delivery 1 £12.000
Net Total
VAT Total
Gross Total

REMOVED

Total cost
£450.00

£25.00
£12.00
£487.00
£97.40
£584.40

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Terberg DTS (UK) Ltd
Mark Ashton

Unit L1-13, Lowfields Way
Lowfields Business Park
Elland

HX5 9DA

United Kingdom

Deadline: 15/05/2024

If this deadline cannot be met

please contact Samantha
Robbins immediately



DEADLINE: 15/05/2024

Supplier product code R8611
Product size H255 x W205 x D150mm
TM product code 245946
TM product name Chatham Lunch Cooler Bag
Product Option 1 Colour Print (1 Position)

Requested product Black
colour

Requested print colour white

Requested print x

position
Quantity Unit cost
1 Colour Print (1 250 £1.600
Position)
Set-up 1 £25.000
Delivery 1 £13.000
Net Total
VAT Total
Gross Total

Total cost
£400.00

£25.00
£13.00
£438.00
£87.60
£525.60

This Purchase Order is for exact quantity. No under or overs will be accepted.

Additional Requirements:

None

Deliver to:

Terberg DTS (UK) Ltd
Mark Ashton

Unit L1-13, Lowfields Way
Lowfields Business Park
Elland

HX5 9DA

United Kingdom

Deadline: 15/05/2024

If this deadline cannot be met
please contact Samantha
Robbins immediately




